EJCDC		Contractor's Application for		Payment No.	4 - Final		
ENGINEERS JOINT CONTRACT DOCUMENTS COMMITTEE		Application 10/25/2024 to 11/20/2 Period:	Application 10/25/2024 to 11/20/2024		Application Date: 11/20/2024		
To City of Baxter (Owner):		From (Contractor): Anderson Brothers Construction Compaony of Brainerd, LLC		Via (Engineer): Aric Welch, Widseth Smith Nolting			
Project: Lift Station No. 13 Reconstruction		Contract: Lift Station No. 13 Re					
Owner's Contract No.:		Contractor's Project No.:		Engineer's Project No.: 2022-11752			
	Application For Pay Change Order Sum						
Approved Change Orders			1. ORIGINAL CONTE	RACT PRICE		\$ \$180,217.07	
Number	Additions	Deductions	2. Net change by Chang	ge Orders		\$17,731.48	
2	\$13,225.23		3. Current Contract Pr	ice (Line 1 ± 2)		\$ \$197,948.55	
3	\$1,618.75		4. TOTAL COMPLET	ED AND STORED TO DA	ATE		
4	\$2,887.50		(Column F total on I	rogress Estimates)	5	\$197,948.55	
			5. RETAINAGE:				
			a.	x v	Vork Completed 5	5	
			ь.	xv xs	stored Material S		
				Retainage (Line 5.a + Line			
			7	E TO DATE (Line 4 - Lin			
TOTALS	\$17,731.48		1	AYMENTS (Line 6 from p			
NET CHANGE BY				S APPLICATION	,	_	
CHANGE ORDERS \$1		\$17,731.48		SH, PLUS RETAINAGE			
CITATOD GROEKS			-	rogress Estimates + Line 5	5.c above) \$		
Contractor's Certification							
The undersigned Contractor cert (1) All previous progress payment		Payment of: \$ 3,887.50					
have been applied on account to			(Line 8 or other - a	ttach explanation of the o	ther amount)		
with the Work covered by prior A (2) Title to all Work, materials at			Λ				
covered by this Application for F		is recommended by:	Hrii Wel		11/21/2024		
Liens, security interests, and encumbrances (except such as are covered by a bond acceptable to Owner				(Engineer - Widseth	Smith Nolting)	(Date)	
indemnifying Owner against any (3) All the Work covered by this							
Documents and is not defective.		Payment of: \$		3,887.50			
				(Line 8 or other - at	ttach explanation of the o	ther amount)	
			is recommended by:				
				(Utilities Com	amission)	(Date)	
Contractor Signature							
By		Date: 11 Qu Qul	Approved by:				

(Owner - City of Baxter)

(Date)

Progress Estimate - Lump Sum Work

Contractor's Application

For (Contract):	ntract): Lift Station No. 13 Reconstruction				Application Number: 4 - Final					
Application Period: 10/25/2024 to 11/20/2024				Application Date: 11/20/2024						
			Work Completed		Е	F		G		
Specification Section	A Description	B Scheduled Value (\$)	C From Previous Application	D This Period	Materials Presently Stored (not in C or D)	Total Completed and Stored to Date	% (F / B)	Balance to Finish (B - F)		
No.	·) í	(C+D)			(C + D + E)	100.00/			
-	Mobilization Site Removals	\$2,672.12 \$1,835.76	\$2,672.12 \$1,835.76			\$2,672.12 \$1,835.76	100.0%			
	Lift Station Reconstruction	\$1,835.76	\$1,835.76			\$1,835.76 \$160,856.59	100.0%			
-										
	Bituminous Paving	\$8,018.22	\$8,018.22	e2 024 20		\$8,018.22	100.0%			
	Site Restoration	\$6,834.38	\$4,000.00	\$2,834.38		\$6,834.38	100.0%			
							1			
								<u> </u>		
			_							
	Totals	\$180,217.07	\$177,382.69	\$2,834.38		\$180,217.07				